Electrical System
- 50W / W=25W, RGB=25W
  100W / W=50W, RGB=50W
- Power Input: 120V or 277V
- Operating Temperature: -40°F~112°F
- Surge Protection: 4KV
- Power Factor Greater than 0.9
LED Technology

REV 6 New Construction - W+RGB
Page 2
Ordering Example: RS6N-100-308C-U-DMX-60-BLK
RS6N
REV 6 inch W+RGB with
New Construction frame
Model
RS6N
Accessories
SPD1
DF2
SCA610
SCA615
SCA620
SCA625
Surge Protector
Di�user
Sloped Ceiling Adapter 8°-12°
Sloped Ceiling Adapter 13°-17°
Sloped Ceiling Adapter 18°-22°
Sloped Ceiling Adapter 23°-27°
1 Surge protector for up to 10KV.  Applicable for unstable mains
  or facilities using high power machineries.
2 Please factor in change in lumen output with di�user
  (-20% with WD; -12% with other degrees).
Dimensions
Current Consumption
120V 277V
50W 0.44A 0.19A
100W 0.89A 0.38A
Wattage
Volt
*Tolerance±8%
4018 lm
220 lm
1702 lm
209 lm18 W
18 W
18 W
46 W
Beam Angle: 60°
CCT
G
R
B
100W50W
W
Wattage
Delivered Lumens*
2000 lm
149 lm
988 lm
117 lm8 W
8 W
8 W
25 W
Speci�cation
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modi�cation shall be e�ective immediately.
REV 6 New Construction - W+RGB
Page 3
8”